Department of Hindi

Assam University, Diphu Campus

04/11/2022

List of candidates found eligible for Research Entrance Test (2022) for

admission in Ph.D. programme in the Department of Hindi (Diphu Campus)

Sl. No.
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Application No.

202346151
202344697
202344625
202344566
202344520
202344268
202344088
202344045
202344032

© 202343955

202343920
202343857
202343836
202343787
202343267
202343185
202343179
202343115
202343050
202342982
202342919
202342876
202342611
202342457
202342375
202342193
202342184
202342150
202342103
202342032
202342024
202341964

Name
ENAMUL HUSSAIN
ARJU ANSARI
TUMON BOROO
DHURENDRA CHAUHAN
DHARMENDRA SINGH
UPASANA BORDOLOI
TANUJA NEOG
UPASANA BORAH
JAI LAXMI SAHU
SHIV LAL CHAUHAN
SEEMA RANI DAS
PRIYA SINGH
PUJA SAH
KARISHMA SINGH
ROSHAN CHHETRY
RUPREKHA PATGIRI
SUDARKHINA DOWARI
SHUBHASMITA PANIGRAH]I
TAIBOON NESHA
PRITY SINGH
PUJA KUMARI
SAPANA KUMAR
ANUP PRASAD
UPASANA BANIA
SUMI SARMAH
MANISHA MORANG
CHANDANA MEDHI
KAMAKHYA MANDAL
SEEMA PANDEY
MANISHA DEV
KARABI BHUYAN
KASTURIMA SAIKIA
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35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

202341492
202340974
202340849
202340808
202340659
202340558
202340297
202340103
202340044
202340038
202339757

HEMA BISWAKARMA
VINITA SHARMA

SUSMITA BORGOHAIN
CHITRA SAH

MANIKA RABHA

MD AFTAB ANSARI
CHANDRASHEKHAR KUMAR
SIMPI KUMARI VERMA
KUSUMITA BHATTACHARIJEE
ANOO PANDEY

GEETA RANI

Note: All the eligible candidates are hereby informed to bring the original documents for

verification at the time of Research Entrance Test.
il [

Copy to-

Y
Dr. Sheetanshu Kumar

Head (i/c)
Department of Hindi,
Assam University, Diphu Campus,

Diphu, Karbi Anglong, Assam

1.Pro Vice-Chancellor, Assam University, Diphu Campus.

2.Dy. Registrar, Assam University, Diphu Campus.

3.Director, Computer Centre, AUS

4 Notice Board.
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